
30
00

3
0
0
0

4
0
0
0

5
0
0
0

6
0
0
0 7
0
0
0

Lozen

Slivnitsa

Lesnovo

AIP REPUBLIC OF BULGARIA

AIP РЕПУБЛИКА БЪЛГАРИЯ

BULGARIAN AIR TRAFFIC SERVICES AUTHORITY

ДП РЪКОВОДСТВО НА ВЪЗДУШНОТО ДВИЖЕНИЕ

CHART - ICAO
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SOFIA
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LBSF AD 2 - 57.9

AIRAC AMDT 01/26
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129.905

123.705

Sofia Approach

243.000

121.500

336.400

127.255

118.255

Sofia Tower

126.680

Sofia ATIS

260° 097°

Climb to 10000 FT or as directed in SOF HLDG.

Climb on R-089 SOF to 4300 FT or 8.0 SOF whichever is later. Turn right to SOF and climb 8000 FT to enter SOF HLDG.
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See page LBSF AD 2 - 61.2 for non-RNAV fixes coordinates and other data.
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